('D:
85
~

1994

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

Mark Windsor Acting CV

Showreel - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Y clbzlt61.K4

Contact - https://www.crawfordtalents.com

Title
Stanislavsky Method
Vampire High
Stars in their Eyes

Stars in their Eyes

Role
Pupil
Vampire
Musician

Musician

The Girl Who Shagged Me Mad Scientist
Time Naked Statue
The Paper trumpet Dancer
Inside The Smiths Presenter
Neocrusaders Ex SAS man
The Final farewell Coke Dealer
Swans Nude Man in Woods
Miss Kookie Dancer
Under a Tree Demon (Full Body Paint)
Exhibition Watcher in Forest
Clouds Killer
Transneptune Businessman
Port Hamilton News Reader
? Strange Man
What Becomes? Kidnapper
Catchpa All Characters (VO)
Mission Backup Earth ~ Albino Alien
You Lose Gambler
Deep Gold Naked Lord
Mission Backup Earth ~ Albino Alien

Style

Course

Comedy

Talent Show

Talent Show

Comedy Viscera Productions
Art Film Julia Martin
Short Film Manford Productions
Documentary Tib Street Films
Drama Alex Pfander
Drama Alex Pfander
Art Film Jill Van Epps
Pop Video Kombustion
Short Film Pamela Cooper
Art Film Jack Holden
Short Film Aldo Montesano
Web Series Alex Pfander
Installation Ayoung Kim
Short Film Laura Lamas
Short Film  Natalie MacMahon
Installation  Gabrielle De Viettrie
Web Series Alex Pfander
Short Film Aldo Montesano
Short Film Julian Rosefeldt
Web Series Alex Pfander

Director/Producer

Andy Devine

Viscera Productions

ITV National Television

ITV National Television


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Yclbzlt6LK4

2013 Deep Gold

2014 Mission Backup Earth
2014 Art Installation

2014 Hamburger

2014 An Attempt to Talk
2014 Man Who Couldn't Cry
2014 Pickpocket

2014 900bullets

2014 Secret of Berlin

2014 Mission Backup Earth

2014 12 Theses

Barman
Albino Alien
Objet D'art
Gangster
Lonely Man
Narrator (VO)
Drug Dealer
Actor
Time Traveller
Albino Alien

Professor

2014 Rimbaud, L'Enfant Terrible Verlaine

2015 Mission Backup Earth
2015 My Virtual Skin
2015 End of the Day

2015 War Clown

Albino Alien
Club Owner
Pimp

Clown

2015 What happened To Manfred? Manfred

2016 Mission Backup Earth
2016 Lost in the City

2016 12 Theses

2016 Dicked

2017 Shoshin

Albino Alien

Violent Thug

Journalist

Sexual Predator

Evil Band Manager

Short Film

Web Series

Installation

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Feature Film

Pilot

Web Series

Feature Film

Short Film

Web Series

Short Film

Teaser

Short Film

Short Film

Web Series

Short Film

Feature Film

Short Film

Music Video

Julian Rosefeldt
Alex Pfander
Lara Konrad

Andrea Carella

Natalie MacMahon

Natalie MacMahon

D W Roberts
Onur yayla
Natalie MacMahon
Alex Pfander
Stefan Asang
Eli Gothill
Alex Pfander
Katy Bit
Stephen Gilbert
Eli Gothill
Lavinia Abbott
Alex Pfander
Lara Calenza
Stefan Asang
Scott Howard

Peter Singer

2017 Nominated for Best Actor for 'What happened to Manfred?' Bucharest Cinefest

2017 Trautmann

2017 Loving the Alien
2018 Mission Backup Earth
2018 After Us

2018 White Carnations

2018 Symbiotic

Musician / Co-writer

Albino Alien

Police Inspector
Estranged Father

Advanced Al Robot

Fan club Representative Feature Film

Stage Musical Mark Windsor/ Billy Brookes

Web Series
Radio Play
Short Film

Feature Film

Marcus H. Rosenmiiller

Alex Pfander
Maria Alexandrova
Kevin Fersti

Juan Vargas



2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2020

Gelateria

Hunger

Local Big Wig

Cuckolded Husband

Around Film Festival Military General

Banana Split
The Acrobat

Heroes Tourney

Strange Man
Four Main Characters

The Detective

Feature Film
Feature Film
Festival Trailer

Short Film
Theatre Play

Short Film

Christian Serritiello
Theo Richter
Onno Mara
Kai Schonrath
Stephen Oliver

Giovanni Pannico



