## **Mark Windsor Acting CV**

## Showreel - <a href="https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Yclbzlt6LK4">https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Yclbzlt6LK4</a>

## Contact - https://www.crawfordtalents.com

<u>Year</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Role</u>	<b>Style</b>	<b>Director/Producer</b>
1994	Stanislavsky Method	Pupil	Course	Andy Devine
2000	Vampire High	Vampire	Comedy	Viscera Productions
2002	Stars in their Eyes	Musician	Talent Show	ITV National Television
2003	Stars in their Eyes	Musician	Talent Show	ITV National Television
2004	The Girl Who Shagged	Me Mad Scientist	Comedy	Viscera Productions
2005	Time	Naked Statue	Art Film	Julia Martin
2006	The Paper trumpet	Dancer	Short Film	Manford Productions
2007	Inside The Smiths	Presenter	Documentary	Tib Street Films
2008	Neocrusaders	Ex SAS man	Drama	Alex Pfander
2009	The Final farewell	Coke Dealer	Drama	Alex Pfander
2009	Swans	Nude Man in Woods	Art Film	Jill Van Epps
2009	Miss Kookie	Dancer	Pop Video	Kombustion
2009	Under a Tree D	emon (Full Body Paint)	Short Film	Pamela Cooper
2011	Exhibition	Watcher in Forest	Art Film	Jack Holden
2011	Clouds	Killer	Short Film	Aldo Montesano
2011	Transneptune	Businessman	Web Series	Alex Pfander
2011	Port Hamilton	News Reader	Installation	Ayoung Kim
2011	?	Strange Man	Short Film	Laura Lamas
2011	What Becomes?	Kidnapper	Short Film	Natalie MacMahon
2012	Catchpa	All Characters (VO)	Installation	Gabrielle De Viettrie
2012	Mission Backup Earth	Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander
2012	You Lose	Gambler	Short Film	Aldo Montesano
2013	Deep Gold	Naked Lord	Short Film J	ulian Rosefeldt
2013	Mission Backup Earth	Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander

2013 Deep Gold	Barman	Short Film	Julian Rosefeldt				
2014 Mission Backup Earth	n Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander				
2014 Art Installation	Objet D'art	Installation	Lara Konrad				
2014 Hamburger	Gangster	Short Film	Andrea Carella				
2014 An Attempt to Talk	Lonely Man	Short Film	Natalie MacMahon				
2014 Man Who Couldn't Co	ry Narrator (VO)	Short Film	Natalie MacMahon				
2014 Pickpocket	Drug Dealer	Short Film	D W Roberts				
2014 900bullets	Actor	Feature Film	Onur yayla				
2014 Secret of Berlin	Time Traveller	Pilot	Natalie MacMahon				
2014 Mission Backup Earth	n Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander				
2014 12 Theses	Professor	Feature Film	Stefan Asang				
2014 Rimbaud, L'Enfant Terrible Verlaine Short Film Eli Gothill							
2015 Mission Backup Earth	n Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander				
2015 My Virtual Skin	Club Owner	Short Film	Katy Bit				
2015 End of the Day	Pimp	Teaser	Stephen Gilbert				
2015 War Clown	Clown	Short Film	Eli Gothill				
2015 What happened To Manfred? Manfred Short Film Lavinia Abbott							
2016 Mission Backup Earth Albino Alien Web Series Alex Pfander							
2016 Lost in the City	Violent Thug	Short Film	Lara Calenza				
2016 12 Theses	Journalist	Feature Film	Stefan Asang				
2016 Dicked	Sexual Predator	Short Film	Scott Howard				
2017 Shoshin	Evil Band Manager	Music Video	Peter Singer				
2017 Nominated for Best Actor for 'What happened to Manfred?' Bucharest Cinefest							
2017 Trautmann	Fan club Representativ	ve Feature Film	Marcus H. Rosenmüller				
2017 Loving the Alien	Musician / Co-writer	Stage Musical	Mark Windsor/ Billy Brookes				
2018 Mission Backup Earth	n Albino Alien	Web Series	Alex Pfander				
2018 After Us	Police Inspector	Radio Play	Maria Alexandrova				
2018 White Carnations	Estranged Father	Short Film	Kevin Fersti				
2018 Symbiotic	Advanced AI Robot	Feature Film	Juan Vargas				

2018	Gelateria	Local Big Wig	Feature Film	Christian Serritiello
2018	Hunger	Cuckolded Husband	Feature Film	Theo Richter
2018	Around Film Festiva	l Military General	Festival Trailer	Onno Mara
2018	Banana Split	Strange Man	Short Film	Kai Schonrath
2019	The Acrobat	Four Main Characters	Theatre Play	Stephen Oliver
2020	Heroes Tourney	The Detective	Short Film	Giovanni Pannico